
 

Step   of   Faith   Christian   Academy,   9009   Tarboro   Road,   Ridgeland,   SC   29936   ~~   843-726-6100  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2019-2020    BASKETBALL    SCHEDULE  
Friday 11/15/19 Home Emmanuel JVB,   VG,   VB 5:00  

Tuesday 11/19/19 Home Holy   Trinity JVB,   VG,   VB  5:00  

Fri/Sat 11/22-23          Away     Tip   Off   Tournament VG,   VB            2:30  

Monday 12/2 Home Victory JVB,   VB 5:00  

Tuesday 12/3 Away Bible   Baptist JVG,   JVB 5:00  

Friday 12/6/19   Away Sumter JVB,   VB 5:00  

Tuesday 12/10 Away Victory JVB,   VB 5:00  

Tuesday 12/17/19 Away Memorial JVB,   VG,   VB  5:00  

Friday 1/3/20 Home Memorial JVB,   VG,   VB  5:00  

Tuesday 1/7/20 Away Orangeburg VB  6:00  

Friday 1/10/20 Home Holy   Trinity JVB,   VG,   VB  5:00  

Tuesday 1/13 Home Bible   Baptist JVG,   JVB 5:00  

Tuesday  1/14/20 Home Sumter JVB, VB  5:00  

Friday 1/17/20 Away Emmanuel JVB,   VG,   VB  5:00  

Tuesday 1/21/20 Away Northside JVB,   JVG,   VB,   VG  4:00  

Friday 1/24/20 Away Grace JVB,   JVG,   VB,   VG 4:00   

Thursday 1/30/20 Home Orangeburg VB  6:00   

Tuesday 2/4/20 Home Northside JVB,   JVG,   VB,   VG 4:00  

Friday 2/7/20 Home Grace    Senior   Night JVB,   JVG,   VB,   VG 4:00  

State   Basketball   Tournament   2/21/20   &   2/22/20  

10/24/19     Schedule   subject   to   change  
 


